BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Plaza Cantidad

BOGOTA 32.756
MEDELLIN 8.247
CALI 8.424
BARRANQUILLA 4.600
BUCARAMANGA 3.117
CARTAGENA 2.178
MANIZALES 689
PEREIRA 1.286
TOTAL 61.297

Millones ($)
382.323,69
139.066,79
80.709,12
61.089,10
36.546,02
39.434,52

8.012,40
12.068,01

759.249,65
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